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VICTORIAN - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 

State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee 
Student Services 
and Amenities 
Fee 

Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 

VIC 
TLI41218 – CERTIFICATE IV IN TRANSPORT AND 
LOGISTICS (ROAD TRANSPORT – CAR DRIVING 
INSTRUCTION) 

$3,883.40 $822.60 $174.00 $4,880.00 $2,196.75 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE

S 

SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 

FE
ES

 

RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T C

RE
DI

T F
EE

S 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

BSBRKG304 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $8.93 $267.90 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TAEDEL301 STANDALONE 40 24 HOURS 16 HOURS $8.93 $207.20 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TAEDES401 STANDALONE 50 32 HOURS 18 HOURS $8.93 $296.50 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIC1051 CLUSTERED 30 
49 HOURS 41 HOURS 

$8.93 $267.90 $5.05 $267.90 $50 

TLIC3036 CLUSTERED 60 $8.93 $535.80 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

TLIF1001 STANDALONE 20 14 HOURS 6 HOURS $8.93 $178.60 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLIG2007 STANDALONE 20 8 HOURS 12 HOURS $8.93 $178.60 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLII1002 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $8.93 $267.90 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TLIL2060 STANDALONE 5 6 HOURS 0 HOURS $8.93 $44.65 $5.05 $25.25 $50 

TLIL4009 STANDALONE 50 21 HOURS 29 HOURS $8.93 $446.50 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIM0001 CLUSTERED 40 
42 HOURS 58 HOURS 

$8.93 $207.20 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TLIM4001 CLUSTERED 60 $8.93 $535.80 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at .40c per 
nominal hour and Materials fees are calculated at $1.90 per nominal hour.  

 



 2020 COURSE FEES 
 

 

Level 2 Document Approved by CEO Page 3 of 10 Last Updated: February 2020 
2020 Course Fees – Full Fee Students Version 2020.1 Document Review Date: February 2025 

 

SOUTH AUSTRALIA - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 

State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee 
Student Services 
and Amenities 
Fee 

Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 

SA 
TLI41218 – CERTIFICATE IV IN TRANSPORT AND 
LOGISTICS (ROAD TRANSPORT – CAR DRIVING 
INSTRUCTION) 

$5,894.25 $821.75 $174.00 $6,890.00 $2,196.75 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE

S 

SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 

FE
ES

 

RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T C

RE
DI

T F
EE

S 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

BSBRKG304 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $13.55 $406.50 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TAEDEL301 STANDALONE 40 24 HOURS 16 HOURS $13.55 $542.00 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TAEDES401 STANDALONE 50 32 HOURS 18 HOURS $13.55 $677.50 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIC1051 CLUSTERED 30 
49 HOURS 41 HOURS 

$13.55 $406.50 $5.05 $267.90 $50 

TLIC3036 CLUSTERED 60 $13.55 $813.00 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

TLIF1001 STANDALONE 20 14 HOURS 6 HOURS $13.55 $271.00 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLIG2007 STANDALONE 20 8 HOURS 12 HOURS $13.55 $271.00 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLII1002 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $13.55 $406.50 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TLIL2060 STANDALONE 5 6 HOURS 0 HOURS $13.55 $67.75 $5.05 $25.25 $50 

TLIL4009 STANDALONE 50 21 HOURS 29 HOURS $13.55 $677.50 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIM0001 CLUSTERED 40 
42 HOURS 58 HOURS 

$13.55 $542.00 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TLIM4001 CLUSTERED 60 $13.55 $813.00 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at .40c per 
nominal hour and Materials fees are calculated at $1.90 per nominal hour.  
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AUSTRALIAN CAPITAL TERRITORY - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 

State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee 
Student Services 
and Amenities 
Fee 

Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 

ACT 
TLI41218 – CERTIFICATE IV IN TRANSPORT AND 
LOGISTICS (ROAD TRANSPORT – CAR DRIVING 
INSTRUCTION) 

$4,959.00 $827.00 $174.00 $5,960.00 $2,196.75 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE
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SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 

FE
ES

 

RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T C

RE
DI

T F
EE

S 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

BSBRKG304 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $11.40 $342.00 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TAEDEL301 STANDALONE 40 24 HOURS 16 HOURS $11.40 $456.00 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TAEDES401 STANDALONE 50 32 HOURS 18 HOURS $11.40 $570.00 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIC1051 CLUSTERED 30 
49 HOURS 41 HOURS 

$11.40 $342.00 $5.05 $267.90 $50 

TLIC3036 CLUSTERED 60 $11.40 $684.00 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

TLIF1001 STANDALONE 20 14 HOURS 6 HOURS $11.40 $228.00 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLIG2007 STANDALONE 20 8 HOURS 12 HOURS $11.40 $228.00 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLII1002 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $11.40 $342.00 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TLIL2060 STANDALONE 5 6 HOURS 0 HOURS $11.40 $57.00 $5.05 $25.25 $50 

TLIL4009 STANDALONE 50 21 HOURS 29 HOURS $11.40 $570.00 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIM0001 CLUSTERED 40 
42 HOURS 58 HOURS 

$11.40 $456.00 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TLIM4001 CLUSTERED 60 $11.40 $684.00 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at .40c per 
nominal hour and Materials fees are calculated at $1.91 per nominal hour.  
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NEW SOUTH WALES - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 

State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee 
Student Services 
and Amenities 
Fee 

Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 

NSW 
TLI41218 – CERTIFICATE IV IN TRANSPORT AND 
LOGISTICS (ROAD TRANSPORT – CAR DRIVING 
INSTRUCTION) 

$4,959.00 $827.00 $174.00 $5,960.00 $2,196.75 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE

S 

SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 

FE
ES

 

RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T C

RE
DI

T F
EE

S 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

BSBRKG304 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $11.40 $342.00 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TAEDEL301 STANDALONE 40 24 HOURS 16 HOURS $11.40 $456.00 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TAEDES401 STANDALONE 50 32 HOURS 18 HOURS $11.40 $570.00 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIC1051 CLUSTERED 30 
49 HOURS 41 HOURS 

$11.40 $342.00 $5.05 $267.90 $50 

TLIC3036 CLUSTERED 60 $11.40 $684.00 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

TLIF1001 STANDALONE 20 14 HOURS 6 HOURS $11.40 $228.00 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLIG2007 STANDALONE 20 8 HOURS 12 HOURS $11.40 $228.00 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLII1002 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $11.40 $342.00 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TLIL2060 STANDALONE 5 6 HOURS 0 HOURS $11.40 $57.00 $5.05 $25.25 $50 

TLIL4009 STANDALONE 50 21 HOURS 29 HOURS $11.40 $570.00 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIM0001 CLUSTERED 40 
42 HOURS 58 HOURS 

$11.40 $456.00 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TLIM4001 CLUSTERED 60 $11.40 $684.00 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at .40c per 
nominal hour and Materials fees are calculated at $1.91 per nominal hour.  
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TLISS00162 | ALL STATES - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 

State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee 
Student Services 
and Amenities 
Fee 

Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 

ALL TLISS00162 – DRIVING INSTRUCTOR SKILL SET $663.00 $124.15 $26.00 $813.15 $328.25 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE

S SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 

FE
ES

 RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T C

RE
DI

T 
FE

ES
 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

TAEASS401 STANDALONE 40 30 HOURS 10 HOURS $10.20 $408.00 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TAEASS402 STANDALONE 25 18 HOURS 7 HOURS $10.20 $255.00 $5.05 $126.25 $50 

 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at .40c per 
nominal hour and Materials fees are calculated at $1.91 per nominal hour.  
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AITAC | VICTORIAN - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 

State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee 
Student Services 
and Amenities 
Fee 

Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 

VIC 
TLI41218 – CERTIFICATE IV IN TRANSPORT AND 
LOGISTICS (ROAD TRANSPORT – CAR DRIVING 
INSTRUCTION) – GOVERNMENT FUNDED 

$0.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 $2,950.00 $0.00 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE

S 

SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 
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RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T C

RE
DI

T F
EE

S 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

BSBRKG304 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TAEDEL301 STANDALONE 40 24 HOURS 16 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TAEDES401 STANDALONE 50 32 HOURS 18 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIC1051 CLUSTERED 30 
49 HOURS 41 HOURS 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIC3036 CLUSTERED 60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIF1001 STANDALONE 20 14 HOURS 6 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIG2007 STANDALONE 20 8 HOURS 12 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLII1002 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIL2060 STANDALONE 5 6 HOURS 0 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIL4009 STANDALONE 50 21 HOURS 29 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIM0001 CLUSTERED 40 
42 HOURS 58 HOURS 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIM4001 CLUSTERED 60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at $0.00c 
per nominal hour and Materials fees are calculated at $6.79 per nominal hour.  
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VICTORIAN - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 
State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee Student Services & Amenities Fee Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 

VIC TLI41318 – CERTIFICATE IV IN TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS (ROAD 
TRANSPORT – HEAVY VEHICLE DRIVING INSTRUCTION) $4,095.90 $821.10 $220.00 $5,139.00 $2,802.75 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE

S 

SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 

FE
ES

 

RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T C

RE
DI

T F
EE

S 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

BSBRKG304 STANDALONE 30 16 HOURS 14 HOURS $7.38 $221.40 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TAEDEL301 STANDALONE 40 24 HOURS 16 HOURS $7.38 $295.20 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TAEDES401 STANDALONE 50 32 HOURS 18 HOURS $7.38 $369.00 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIC3004 CLUSTERED 40 
48 HOURS 52 HOURS 

$7.38 $295.20 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TLIC3037 CLUSTERED 60 $7.38 $442.80 $5.05 $303.00 $50 

TLIF1001 STANDALONE 20 12 HOURS 8 HOURS $7.38 $147.60 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLIF2010 STANDALONE 30 16 HOURS 14 HOURS $7.38 $221.40 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TLIF4066 STANDALONE 80 24 HOURS 56 HOURS $7.38 $590.40 $5.05 $404.00 $50 

TLIG2007 STANDALONE 20 12 HOURS 8 HOURS $7.38 $147.60 $5.05 $101.00 $50 

TLII1002 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $7.38 $221.40 $5.05 $151.50 $50 

TLIL2060 STANDALONE 5 6 HOURS 0 HOURS $7.38 $36.90 $5.05 $25.25 $50 

TLIL4009 STANDALONE 50 24 HOURS 26 HOURS $7.38 $369.00 $5.05 $252.50 $50 

TLIM0002 CLUSTERED 40 
48 HOURS 52 HOURS 

$7.38 $295.20 $5.05 $202.00 $50 

TLIM4002 CLUSTERED 60 $7.38 $442.80 $5.05 $303.00 $50 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at $0.40c 
per nominal hour. Materials fees are calculated at $1.48 per nominal hour.  
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AITAC | VICTORIAN - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 
State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee Student Services & Amenities Fee Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 
AITAC 

VIC 
TLI41318 – CERTIFICATE IV IN TRANSPORT AND LOGISTICS (ROAD 
TRANSPORT – HEAVY VEHICLE DRIVING INSTRUCTION) $0.00 $3,625.00 $0.00 $3,625.00 $0.00 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE

S 

SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 

FE
ES

 

RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T C

RE
DI

T F
EE

S 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

BSBRKG304 STANDALONE 30 16 HOURS 14 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TAEDEL301 STANDALONE 40 24 HOURS 16 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TAEDES401 STANDALONE 50 32 HOURS 18 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIC3004 CLUSTERED 40 
48 HOURS 52 HOURS 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIC3037 CLUSTERED 60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIF1001 STANDALONE 20 12 HOURS 8 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIF2010 STANDALONE 30 16 HOURS 14 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIF4066 STANDALONE 80 24 HOURS 56 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIG2007 STANDALONE 20 12 HOURS 8 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLII1002 STANDALONE 30 12 HOURS 18 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIL2060 STANDALONE 5 6 HOURS 0 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIL4009 STANDALONE 50 24 HOURS 26 HOURS $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIM0002 CLUSTERED 40 
48 HOURS 52 HOURS 

$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 

TLIM4002 CLUSTERED 60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $50 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at $0.40c 
per nominal hour. Materials fees are calculated at $1.48 per nominal hour.  
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CPPFES2020A | ALL STATES - TUITION FEE TABLE (ROUNDED UP TO THE NEAREST DOLLAR) 

State Course Code and Title Tuition Fee Materials Fee 
Student Services 
and Amenities 
Fee 

Enrolment Fee RPL Fee 

ALL CPPFES2020A – CONDUCT ROUTINE INSPECTION AND 
TESTING OF FIRE EXTINGUISHERS & FIRE BLANKETS  $626.56 $23.44 $0.00 $650.00 $80.80 

 

UNIT CODE DELIVERY TYPE NOMINAL 
HOURS 

FACE TO 
FACE HRS 

PERSONAL 
STUDY HRS 
(including 

assessment) 

TU
ITI

O
N

 F
EE

S 

SCH FEE TUITION FEE 

RP
L 

FE
ES

 

RPL P/H RPL FEE 

DI
RE

C
T 

C
RE

DI
T F

EE
S 

DIRECT 
CREDIT FEES 

CPPFES2020A STANDALONE 16 8 HOURS 8 HOURS $39.16 $626.56 $5.05 $80.80 $50 

 
NOTE: Material, Student Services and Amenities Fees do not apply to FULL RPL or Direct Credit Applications. For all partial enrolment fees, Student Service and Amenities Fees are calculated at .40c per 
nominal hour and Materials fees are calculated at $1.91 per nominal hour.  

 
 


